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Ohio Other Hay County Estimates 2018 

  
County and District Harvested Yield Production 

 Acres Tons/Acre Tons 

    10 NORTHWEST 
            DEFIANCE 
            OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES 
        AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT 
 
    20 NORTH CENTRAL 
            OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES 
        AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT 
 
    30 NORTHEAST 
            GEAUGA 
            LAKE 
            OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES 
        AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT 
 
    40 WEST CENTRAL 
            CHAMPAIGN 
            LOGAN 
            SHELBY 
            OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES 
        AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT 
 
 
 

 
2,100 

11,900 
14,000 

 
 

27,000 
27,000 

 
 

6,100 
2,000 

76,900 
85,000 

 
 

2,900 
2,900 
1,500 

11,700 
19,000 

 
 
 

 
3.35 
2.25 
2.45 

 
 

2.05 
2.05 

 
 

1.65 
1.60 
2.05 
2.00 

 
 

2.60 
2.70 
3.80 
2.45 
2.65 

 
 
 

 
7,000 

27,000 
34,000 

 
 

56,000 
56,000 

 
 

10,000 
3,200 

157,800 
171,000 

 
 

7,600 
7,900 
5,700 

28,800 
50,000 
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County and District (continued) Harvested Yield Production 

 Acres Tons/Acre Tons 

    50 CENTRAL 
            FRANKLIN 
            PICKAWAY 
            OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES 
        AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT 
 
    60 EAST CENTRAL 
            HARRISON 
            OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES 
        AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT 
 
    70 SOUTHWEST 
            OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES 
        AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT 
 
    80 SOUTH CENTRAL 
            ADAMS 
            GALLIA 
            LAWRENCE 
            SCIOTO 
            OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES 
        AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT 
 
    90 SOUTHEAST 
            HOCKING 
            MEIGS 
            PERRY 
            VINTON 
            WASHINGTON 
            OTHER (COMBINED) COUNTIES 
        AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT 
 
STATE 
 
 

 
900 

4,200 
47,900 
53,000 

 
 

17,800 
85,200 

103,000 
 
 

36,000 
36,000 

 
 

23,200 
16,100 

7,300 
10,700 
47,700 

105,000 
 
 

5,100 
14,000 

4,800 
5,200 

15,000 
133,900 
178,000 

 
620,000 

 
 

 
2.20 
1.85 
2.15 
2.10 

 
 

1.65 
2.00 
1.95 

 
 

2.00 
2.00 

 
 

2.35 
2.35 
1.85 
1.90 
2.10 
2.15 

 
 

1.55 
1.95 
1.80 
1.90 
2.05 
1.95 
1.95 

 
2.05 

 
 

 
2,000 
7,800 

102,200 
112,000 

 
 

29,000 
171,000 
200,000 

 
 

72,000 
72,000 

 
 

55,000 
38,000 
13,500 
20,500 

101,000 
228,000 

 
 

8,000 
27,500 

8,700 
10,000 
31,000 

262,800 
348,000 

 
1,271,000 
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